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RESULTS
04 - 100m Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 14:47
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 11 Borislav Dragoljevic AK Banja Luka SM 1 4 11.10

2 36 Nikola Vasković AK Borac SM 2 3 11.56

3 31 Sergej Narančić AK Borac U20M 1 2 11.84

4 65 Milan Garić AK San U23M 1 1 12.05

5 67 Srđan Stanišić AK San U18M 1 6 12.59

6 38 Benjamin Topčagić AK Cross U18M 2 5 12.81
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RESULTS
02 - 100m Cicibani - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 16:05
Wind speed: -1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 2 Zoran Blagojević AK Akademac U12B 1 6 15.27

2 6 Pavle Savić AK Akademac U12B 2 5 15.29

3 24 Ljubomir Ivičić AK Borac U12B 3 2 15.83

4 44 Borko Topić AK Derventa U10B 1 4 16.65

5 41 Ognjen Jevtić AK Derventa U12B 4 1 17.89

6 42 Rastko Miladinović AK Derventa U10B 2 3 18.13
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RESULTS
06 - 400m Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:25

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 84 Anđelko Dražetić AK Vodopad U23M 1 2 52.41

2 3 Mitar Jovašević AK Akademac U18M 1 4 53.05

3 67 Srđan Stanišić AK San U18M 2 5 55.79

4 87 Adem Škaljo AK Zenica U20M 1 3 56.58

5 48 Senaid Dolić AK Krajišnik U18M 3 1 1:00.27

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 11 Borislav Dragoljevic AK Banja Luka SM 1 4 49.38

2 36 Nikola Vasković AK Borac SM 2 5 50.88

3 73 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U18M 1 3 50.99 PB!

4 14 Dejan Grabovica AK Banja Luka U20M 1 1 51.96

6 88 Ermin Beganović AK Krajišnik U18M 2 6 52.65

7 Teodor Antić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac U20M 2 2 DNS
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Summary of round 1
06 - 400m Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:28
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 11 Borislav Dragoljevic SM 1 AK Banja Luka 49.38 2:4

2 36 Nikola Vasković SM 2 AK Borac 50.88 2:5

3 73 Bakir Musić U18M 1 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 50.99 2:3

4 14 Dejan Grabovica U20M 1 AK Banja Luka 51.96 2:1

5 84 Anđelko Dražetić U23M 1 AK Vodopad 52.41 1:2

6 88 Ermin Beganović U18M 2 AK Krajišnik 52.65 2:6

7 3 Mitar Jovašević U18M 3 AK Akademac 53.05 1:4

8 67 Srđan Stanišić U18M 4 AK San 55.79 1:5

9 87 Adem Škaljo U20M 2 AK Zenica 56.58 1:3

10 48 Senaid Dolić U18M 5 AK Krajišnik 1:00.27 1:1
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RESULTS
07 - 800m Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:04

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 51 Božidar Vujić AK Marathon SM 1 5 2:05.71

2 55 Kaid Koca AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar U14B 1 2 2:10.27

3 70 Rijad Hasanbašić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U23M 1 4 2:11.68

4 76 1 3 2:13.41

5 92 Nikola Pavljašević AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U16B 1 7 2:15.50 OC - VK

6 78 Milutin Petrović AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica U16B 2 6 2:19.95

86 Edvin Lugonja AK Zenica U23M 2 1 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 34 Jovan Rosic AK Borac U23M 1 1 1:52.63

2 62 Uroš Mašić AK Prilužje, Prilužje U18M 1 6 1:55.97

3 45 Nikola Pejčić AK Doboj SM 1 3 1:56.97

4 58 Petar Dimitrijević AK Partizan, Beograd SM 2 2 2:01.43

6 30 Nikola Kutić AK Borac U20M 1 4 2:08.09

77 Veljko Denović AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica U18M 2 5 DNF
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Summary of round 1
07 - 800m Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:09
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 34 Jovan Rosic U23M 1 AK Borac 1:52.63 2:1

2 62 Uroš Mašić U18M 1 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 1:55.97 2:6

3 45 Nikola Pejčić SM 1 AK Doboj 1:56.97 2:3

4 58 Petar Dimitrijević SM 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 2:01.43 2:2

5 51 Božidar Vujić SM 3 AK Marathon 2:05.71 1:5

6 30 Nikola Kutić U20M 1 AK Borac 2:08.09 2:4

7 55 Kaid Koca U14B 1 AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2:10.27 1:2

8 70 Rijad Hasanbašić U23M 2 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 2:11.68 1:4

9 76 1 2:13.41 1:3

10 92 Nikola Pavljašević U16B 1 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 2:15.50 1:7

11 78 Milutin Petrović U16B 2 AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica 2:19.95 1:6

77 Veljko Denović U18M 2 AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica DNF 2:5
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09 - 400m pr. Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:39

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 25 Luka Ivičić AK Borac U23M 1 2 58.36

2 47 Luka Kezunovic AK Glasinac U18M 1 4 1:01.11

3 50 Miloš Popović AK Marathon SM 1 1 1:02.39

66 Kristijan Marić AK San U20M 1 5 DNF

71 Rusmir Malkočević AK Sloboda - Tehnograd SM 2 3 DNS

23 Andrej Dobraš AK Borac U23M 2 6 DNS
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RESULTS
12 - Skok udalj Seniori - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 14:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 52 Samir Hodžić AK Novi Grad SM 6.56
()

6.61
()

6.49
()

6.66
()

6.63
()

6.86
()

6.86
()

2 64 Andrej Ćebić Sak Rogatica U18M 6.74
()

-
()

6.56
()

x
()

x
()

-
()

6.74
()

3 46 David Čanić AK Doboj U18M 6.19
()

5.60
()

-
()

x
()

x
()

5.92
()

6.19
()

4 1 Igor Rašić AAK 22. april SM 5.94
()

-
()

-
()

5.87
()

x
()

6.04
()

6.04
()

5 27 Mihajlo Jovišić AK Borac U20M x
()

5.16
()

5.18
()

x
()

x
()

5.50
()

5.50
()

39 Kosta Ivičić AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd SM r

()
NM

()

25 Luka Ivičić AK Borac U23M r
()

NM
()
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03 - 100m Seniorke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 14:40
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 82 Milica Pelemiš AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad U23W 1 2 11.96

2 53 Almina Rašić AK Novi Grad U23W 2 1 12.86

3 33 Nika Popić AK Borac U18W 1 5 13.11

4 83 Antonija Brizić AK Vodopad U18W 2 6 14.04

5 28 Ksenija Kecman AK Borac SW 1 4 14.08

9 Nataša Perović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac U18W 3 3 DNS
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RESULTS
01 - 100m Cicibanke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:55

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -2.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Natalija Miljatović AK Banja Luka U12G 1 4 14.95

2 22 Sanja Srdić AK Banja Luka U12G 2 1 15.69

3 12 Sara Gajić AK Banja Luka U12G 3 2 16.37

4 4 Milica Kulišić AK Akademac U12G 4 3 16.94

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

2 5 Anđela Radenković AK Akademac U12G 2 4 15.14

3 74 Ajna Nezirovac AK Sloboda Tehnograd U12G 3 2 15.44

5 19 Andrea Miluša AK Banja Luka U12G 5 3 15.88

6 85 Amina Beganović AK Zenica U12G 6 1 16.10
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Summary of round 1
01 - 100m Cicibanke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:58
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 18 Natalija Miljatović U12G 1 AK Banja Luka 14.95 1:4

2 5 Anđela Radenković U12G 2 AK Akademac 15.14 2:4

3 74 Ajna Nezirovac U12G 3 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 15.44 2:2

4 22 Sanja Srdić U12G 4 AK Banja Luka 15.69 1:1

5 19 Andrea Miluša U12G 5 AK Banja Luka 15.88 2:3

6 85 Amina Beganović U12G 6 AK Zenica 16.10 2:1

7 12 Sara Gajić U12G 7 AK Banja Luka 16.37 1:2

8 4 Milica Kulišić U12G 8 AK Akademac 16.94 1:3
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13 - 200m Revijalna trka - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 14:35
Wind speed: +2.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 16 Teodora Kosić AK Banja Luka U14G 1 5 30.53

2 20 Jelena Peričević AK Banja Luka U14G 2 7 30.53

3 17 Korana Krivošija AK Banja Luka U14G 3 8 32.24

4 21 Sonja Srdić AK Banja Luka U12G 1 3 32.37

5 13 Mila Gačić AK Banja Luka U14G 4 6 33.45

6 10 Milica Babić AK Banja Luka U14G 5 4 33.93
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05 - 400m Seniorke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:18

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 72 Ema Mešković AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U16G 1 4 1:00.40 OC

2 33 Nika Popić AK Borac U18W 1 5 1:01.10

3 37 Jovana Zebić AK Borac U18W 2 2 1:01.79

4 59 Emilija Grujić AK Partizan, Beograd U18W 3 6 1:05.40

5 79 Radenka Glavan AK Trebinje U18W 4 1 1:06.85



www.opentrack.run

Page 15 of 17Printed on Mon, 10-Jul-2023 04:55:27, Europe/Sarajevo

RESULTS
08 - 1500m Seniorke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 14:54

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 63 Magdalena Katana AK Prnjavor U20W 1 7 4:59.71

2 69 Elma Hasanbašić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U18W 1 3 5:09.72

3 54 Umeja Bogućanin AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar U14G 1 4 5:11.76

4 56 Saida Mušović AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar U14G 2 1 5:17.55

5 26 Zora Jelić AK Borac U23W 1 5 6:41.43

15 Lucia Kimani AK Banja Luka W40 1 6 DNF

40 Slađana Stamenković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd SW 1 2 DNS
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10 - 400m pr. Seniorke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:46

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 29 Glorija Kureš AK Borac U23W 1 6 1:09.15

2 89 Jovana Kržić AK Leotar U16G 1 2 1:09.39

3 60 Ena Perišić AK Partizan, Beograd U16G 2 4 1:10.53

8 Nikolina Jeremić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac U16G 3 3 DNS

68 Belma Ćuran AK San U23W 2 5 DNS
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RESULTS
11 - Skok udalj Seniorke - 2023-04-29

3. International Meeting - Trophy of Banja Luka 2023 - MEMORIAL TIJANA GLIGIĆ - Banja Luka - 29 Apr 2023 - START TIME: 15:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 57 Teodora Aćimović AK Partizan, Beograd U16G 5.11
(0.8)

5.14
(0.8)

5.10
(0.8)

4.94
(0.8)

5.37
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

5.37
(+0.8)

2 80 Emilija Likić AK Trebinje U18W 4.55
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

4.70
(0.8)

5.06
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

5.06
(+0.8)

3 61 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd U18W 4.74
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

4.63
(0.8)

4.36
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

4.97
(0.8)

4.97
(+0.8)

4 81 Sara Tomic AK Trebinje U20W 4.49
(0.8)

4.36
(0.8)

4.65
(0.8)

4.53
(0.8)

4.56
(0.8)

-
(0.8)

4.65
(+0.8)

5 93 Jovana Pavlović AK Borac SEN? 4.41
(0.8)

4.44
(0.8)

4.57
(0.8)

4.44
(0.8)

4.48
(0.8)

4.49
(0.8)

4.57
(+0.8)

6 35 Sanja Slavnić AK Borac U18W 3.94
(0.8)

3.99
(0.8)

4.18
(0.8)

4.17
(0.8)

4.00
(0.8)

4.05
(0.8)

4.18
(+0.8)

90 Kristina Grujicic Trebinje U18W x
(0.8)

x
(0.8)

-
(0.8)

-
(0.8)

-
(0.8)

-
(0.8)

NM
()


